
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not qualified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

St.Nr. 

1 

44 

31 

95 

37 

41 

6 

15 

G8 

93 

52 

21 

72 

91 

23 

57 

66 

54 

5 

12 

99 

29 

42 

76 

Name 

Valentin FOLGER 

Cedric HOLME NIELSEN 

Felix KAUERTZ 

Maxime SCHMID 

Jakub BELAK 

Loris DEKKERS 

Jan GERWIN 

Justus WEINKE 

Lucas RÖHRS 

Vincent MOSER 

Johannes GAUERKE 

Tim SUCHANEK 

Felix GRAML 

Leo BIRRER 

Laurenz SCHRIEWER 

Simon MAYER 

Sebastian JAHNKE 

Markus SCHWARZ 

Jens BLANG 

Alexander HOHENHORST 

Dennis HERZOG 

Thyme DE JONG 

Ken MOHR 

Alexander VON ELSTERMANN 

Klasse 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

POL 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

4 

Diff. 

6.615 

6.746 

6.883 

21.662 

22.626 

28.591 

37.382 

45.663 

46.355 

52.597 

1:18.656 

1:25.532 

1:32.103 

1:36.985 

1:38.207 

1:38.596 

1:38.629 

1:38.836 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Abstand 

6.615 

0.131 

0.137 

14.779 

0.964 

5.965 

8.791 

8.281 

0.692 

6.242 

26.059 

6.876 

6.571 

4.882 

1.222 

0.389 

0.033 

0.207 

1 Lap 

7.292 

0.259 

Beste Zeit. 

1:34.880 

1:35.641 

1:35.723 

1:35.765 

1:36.548 

1:36.748 

1:36.939 

1:37.999 

1:38.423 

1:38.483 

1:38.636 

1:41.196 

1:41.901 

1:42.368 

1:42.664 

1:42.856 

1:41.376 

1:42.769 

1:41.603 

1:42.585 

1:44.373 

1:44.470 

1:36.417 

1:55.435 

In Runde 

2 

3 

9 

3 

8 

8 

9 

3 

9 

6 

3 

11 

2 

6 

5 

6 

11 

7 

11 

5 

6 

2 

5 

3 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
no jump start 
#11 crash - rider ok 
#11 crash - rider ok 
incident in t10 under investigation 
incident in t10 under investigation 
incident in t10 under investigation 

Vorsprung 

6.615 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

137,718 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:34.880 

Beste Geschw. 

139,136 

Beste Runde von 

1 - Valentin FOLGER 

Printed: 01.06.2024 17:20:30 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Thomas BOECKER D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF GER 
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IDM Oschersleben /GER 
Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:49:15 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 

01.06.2024 16:50 
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Pos. 

DNF 

St.Nr. 

11 

Name 

Ben KUGLER 

Klasse 

Yamalube® Yamaha R7 Cup 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Nat 

DEU 

Runden 

2 

Diff. 

DNF 

Abstand Beste Zeit. 

1:48.128 

In Runde 

1 

Punkte 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

incident in t10 under after investigation - no further action 
incident in t10 under after investigation - no further action 
2/3 race distance completed 
2/3 race distance completed 
#42 crash - rider ok podium confirmed 
#42 crash - rider ok podium confirmed 

Vorsprung 

6.615 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

137,718 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:34.880 

Beste Geschw. 

139,136 

Beste Runde von 

1 - Valentin FOLGER 

Printed: 01.06.2024 17:20:30 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Thomas BOECKER D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF GER 

www.raceresults.de    timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-14276/24, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1758 FIM IMN: 191/95

IDM Oschersleben /GER 
Yamalube Yamaha R7 Cup 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:49:15 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 

01.06.2024 16:50 
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